Hot Equipments 2-5
6-7
8-11
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-19
20-20

Bread Slicer
Product Code: KEI-BK006
Proofer
Product Code: KEI-BK007
Three Deck Oven with Steem
Product Code: KEI-BK008
Single Deck Oven (Electrical / Gas)
Product Code: KEI-BK009
Double Deck Oven (Electrical / Gas)
Product Code: KEI-BK010
Three Deck Oven (Electrical / Gas)
Kumar Equipment (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Diesel Model
PC code Model Type Voltage Power Dimension Capacity Max Tray Weight
V kw mm mm kg
510127 NFX-16C diesel 380 3.3 2550x1560x2740 16tray 460x720 1660
510128 NFX-32C diesel 380 3.5 2620x1680x2740 32tray 460x720 1800
510129 NFX-64C diesel 380 4.2 2270x3225x2740 64tray 460x720 2350
Gas model (LPG or NATURE GAS)
Pc code Model Type Voltage Power Dimension Capacity Max Tray Weight
V kw mm mm kg
510130 NFX-16Q LPG/NG 380 3.3 2550x1560x2740 16tray 460x720 1600
510131 NFX-32Q LPG/NG 380 3.8 2620x1680x2740 32tray 460x720 1800
510132 NFX-64Q LPG/NG 380 4.2 2270x3225x2740 64tray 460x720 2350
Electric model
Pc code Model Type Voltage Power Dimension Capacity Max Tray Weight
V kw mm mm kg
510 133 NFX-16D electric 380 44 2550x1 x2740 16tray 460x720 1600
510134 NFX-32D electric 380 52 2620x1680x2740 32tray 460x720 1800
510135 NFX-64D electric 380 58 2270x3225x2740 64tray 460x720 2350
ROTARY OVEN
B
a
k